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SPECIFICATIONS 
Model 

Number HP Gal. Pump RPM 
Max 

Pressure 
CFM  
@ 40 

CFM 
@ 90 

Size (inches) Weight 
(lbs.) L W H 

PC-20H 
PC-30V 

3 
3 

20 
30 

PC-V2 
PC-V2 

1,240 
1,240 

135 
155 

6.2 
6.2 

5.3 
5.3 

34.5 
25 

23.25 
24.5 

35.5 
50 

159 
171 

Due to continuing product improvement, specifications and features are subject to change. 

 
 

 

• Cast iron, V-twin cylinder, oil lubricated pump, complete with synthetic oil. 

• 6.2 CFM @ 40 PSI, 5.3 CFM @ 90 PSI. 

• Oil level sight glass, easy access oil fill, 10’’ cast iron balanced flywheel.  

• Heavy duty induction motor, 120/140 volts (wired for standard 120 volt outlet on 15 amps). 

• Pneumatic tires for maximum portability. 

• Pressure regulator, tank, and pressure gauges, quick connect air outlet and on/off switch. 
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