## **PORTABLE AIR COMPRESSORS**



PC-20H

- PC-30V
- Cast iron, V-twin cylinder, oil lubricated pump, complete with synthetic oil.
- 6.2 CFM @ 40 PSI, 5.3 CFM @ 90 PSI.
- Oil level sight glass, easy access oil fill, 10" cast iron balanced flywheel.
- Heavy duty induction motor, 120/140 volts (wired for standard 120 volt outlet on 15 amps).
- Pneumatic tires for maximum portability.
- Pressure regulator, tank, and pressure gauges, quick connect air outlet and on/off switch.

SPECIFICATIONS											
Model					Max	CFM	CFM	Size (inches)			Weight
Number	HP	Gal.	Pump	RPM	Pressure	@ 40	@ 90	L	w	н	(lbs.)
PC-20H	3	20	PC-V2	1,240	135	6.2	5.3	34.5	23.25	35.5	159
PC-30V	3	30	PC-V2	1,240	155	6.2	5.3	25	24.5	50	171

Due to continuing product improvement, specifications and features are subject to change.



